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Collections of Prior Months' Filings

L SALES TAX
° USE TAX RETURNS
I USE TAX BUILDING PERMITS

USE TAX MOTOR VEHICLES

m LODGERS TAX
SALES TAX

RETAIL $49,733
MEDICAL $5,159

MONTHLYBY AREA

Does not include penalty, interest, refunds or adjustment

M Central Business District (32.51%)
@ North Durango (13.56%) Other Durango (3.66%)
B Outside City Limits (4.55%)
Sales Tax Only (5.01%) [l South Durango (40.70%)

$202,646

$54,751
—$68,102

$74,882

Year to
March % Date %
$1,502,119 0.9 $5,675,529 0.8
$11,194 -48.8 $126,245 -11.5
$39,191 28.3 $162,623 120.9
$38,795 40.8 $144,320 15.5
$43,493 3.4 $150,562 9.4
% of Total % of Total
Collected Collected
3.33 $159,234 2.81
.35 $16,777 0.30
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